662/79@9&70/1@

Aluminum Xw@/ éy SOURCING EASY

Beach Chair

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

This light-weight, foldable aluminum beach chair is designed for portability, comfort, and durability. Powder-coated aluminum tubing resists
corrosion and wear, while the weather-resistant polyester sling offers strong support and fast drying. Fold flat design with shoulder strap
makes it perfect for active, mobile lifestyles.

KEY FEATURES

Durable and stable

Extra storage space

Portable and lightweight

Easy to use

Custom branding and packaging

Competitively priced 3 5 "
Dimensions. 24" W x 20" D x 26"H

Retail-Ready from India

ABOUT US

We are a vertically integrated sourcing and product development firm providing audit-ready goods from socially compliant factories in
punitive tariff-free India. \With experienced leadership in the US. and boots-on-the-ground operations in India, we offer cost-effective,
retailer-compliant, high-volume programs designed to meet modern retail needs.

RETAIL-READY CATEGORIES WE SPECIALIZE IN:

Truck Boxes, Hand Trucks & Ratchet Straps - Water Filtration Systems (Appliance & DIY)

Outdoor & Patio Furniture - Chain, Wire Rope, and Synthetic Rope
WHY WORK WITH US?

India-Centric = Tariff-Free - Retail-Proven Team = Real-Time Execution

Direct Factory Access - Lower Cost, Better Control - Fully Vetted - Audit-Ready Supply Chain
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Contact US / We're ready to power your next program.. Contact our Sales team today! e Tt
Steve Harkins, Jim McDougal, Bob Singer, x by S
CEO Vice President National Sales Manager L ifi‘ shodseesds,
9175752060 678.491.2797 704564.2722
SOURCINGEASY steve@sourcing-easy.com jim@sourcing-easy.com bob@sourcing-easy.com o [E] m m
Sourcing Easy LLC India Office - Sourcing & Production Team
250 Faraday Ave
Jackson, New Jersey 08527 Rashpal Singh (USA) Anas Rahman (India) Tushar Lakhani (India) Mohammed Asif (India)
US.-India Coordination Manager — Factory Relations & Logistics — Head of India Operations Compliance & Production Scheduling

www.saurcing-easy. com rashpal@sourcing-easy.com anas@sourcing-easy.com tushar@sourcing-easy.com indiaoffice@sourcing-easy.com



